
Insted-A-Led

Ideal Replacement
For White Lead

Looks — Feels and
Performs Like White
Lead, But... Contains
No White Lead
Use for Hand Broaching, Steady Rests, Chuck
Lubrication, Die Sets, Press Fits, Bushings.

• No Sulfur

• No Chlorine

• No 111 Trichloroethane

• Stays Put

• Won't Dry Out or Evaporate

• Withstands Extreme Pressure

Ideal for application where non-drip and non-
splash are essential. EEZ Insted-A-Led is a
heavy duty white paste that adheres tenaciously
to the work. Won't rub off, dry out, evaporate or
force out under pressure.

STOCK NO.

ZL-008-180
ZL-120-180
ZL-150-180
ZL-255-180

CONTAINER

14 oz. can
25 Ib. pail
65 Ib. pail

700 Ib. drum

NO. IN CASE

12
1
1
1

EEZ PRODUCTS DIVISION
MULLEN CIRCLE BRAND
3514 W.TOUHY AVENUE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60645
(847) 676-1880
(847) 676-3748 (FAX)

USE FOR:

Hand Broaching Press Fits, Bushings, Etc.

Die Sets


