## **Ideal Replacement For White Lead**

## Looks — Feels and Performs Like White Lead, But . . . Contains No White Lead

Use for Hand Broaching, Steady Rests, Chuck Lubrication, Die Sets, Press Fits, Bushings.

- No Sulfur
- No Chlorine
- No 111 Trichloroethane
- Stays Put
- Won't Dry Out or Evaporate
- Withstands Extreme Pressure

Ideal for application where non-drip and nonsplash are essential. EEZ Insted-A-Led is a heavy duty white paste that adheres tenaciously to the work. Won't rub off, dry out, evaporate or force out under pressure.

STOCK NO.	CONTAINER	NO. IN CASE
ZL-008-180	14 oz. can	12
ZL-120-180	25 lb. pail	1
ZL-150-180	65 lb. pail	1
ZL-255-180	700 lb. drum	1



EEZ PRODUCTS DIVISION MULLEN CIRCLE BRAND 3514 W. TOUHY AVENUE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60645 (847) 676-1880 (847) 676-3748 (FAX)











